LEDD125
APPROVALS & CONFORMITIES
11 Upper Conybere Street
Highgate, Birmingham
B12 0EB, England

50022-SK Clear Lens.  Suitable for use with the 125 Series Beacon range
50007 50018-SK50019-SK 50020-SK 50021-SK 50022-SK50003
Ordering Information
Kg 24v 85-280v
Net Weight 0.212 0.250
Gross Weight 0.285 0.324
Voltage
Ordering
Information
Mode &
Current Consumption*
Voltage
Range
Amber Red Blue Green Clear
Flashing @
60 FPM
Flashing @
130 FPM
Flashing @
190 FPM
Static
24vDC LEDD125-02-01 LEDD125-02-02 LEDD125-02-03 LEDD125-02-04 LEDD125-02-05 109mA @24vDC 106mA @24vDC 103mA @24vDC 212mA @24vDC
85-280vAC/DC LEDD125-04-01 LEDD125-04-02 LEDD125-04-03 LEDD125-04-04 LEDD125-04-05 30mA @230vAC 29mA @230vAC 31mA @230vAC 47mA @230vAC
2